CSA521/CSA5212
电压输出、低边或高边测量、双向、零漂移系列、分流监视器
© 2023 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Confidential www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 15
1. 特性
• 宽共模范围：−0.3V至 36V
• 偏移电压：±35μV
• 准确性：
增益误差：±1%

电压输出、低边或高边测量、双向、零漂移系列、分流监视器
Page 2 of 15 | www.analogysemi.com Confidential © 2023 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER(1) PART NUMBER
CH
(#)
PKG. BIDIRECTIONAL MARK
GAIN
(TYP)
(V/V)
GBW
(kHz)
RATING
OP. TEMP
(°C)
PKG.
OPTION
CSA521HASC706(2) CSA521-25 1 SC70-6 Y 1HXX 25 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521NASC706(2) CSA521-50 1 SC70-6 Y 1NXX 50 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521KASC706(2) CSA521-75 1 SC70-6 Y 1KXX 75 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521PASC706(2) CSA521-100 1 SC70-6 Y 1PXX 100 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521RASC706(2) CSA521-200 1 SC70-6 Y 1RXX 200 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521SASC706(2) CSA521-500 1 SC70-6 Y 1SXX 500 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521TASC706(2) CSA521-1000 1 SC70-6 Y 1TXX 1000 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521MASOT236(2) CSA521-20 1 SOT23-6 Y
CSA521
MXXXXX
20 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521NASOT236(2) CSA521-50 1 SOT23-6 Y
CSA521
NXXXXX
50 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521PASOT236(2) CSA521-100 1 SOT23-6 Y
CSA521
PXXXXX
100 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA521RASOT236(2) CSA521-200 1 SOT23-6 Y
CSA521
RXXXXX
200 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-3000
CSA5212MAMSOP10(2) CSA5212-20 2 MSOP-10 Y
CSA5212
MXXXXXX
20 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-4000
CSA5212NAMSOP10(2) CSA5212-50 2 MSOP-10 Y
CSA5212
NXXXXXX
50 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-4000
CSA5212PAMSOP10(2) CSA5212-100 2 MSOP-10 Y
CSA5212
PXXXXXX
100 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-4000
CSA5212RAMSOP10(2) CSA5212-200 2 MSOP-10 Y
CSA5212
RXXXXXX
200 TBD Industrial −40-125 T/R-4000
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
ORDER NUMBER(1) PART NUMBER
CH
(#)
PKG. BIDIRECTIONAL MARK
GAIN
(TYP)
(V/V)
GBW
(kHz)
RATING
OP. TEMP
(°C)
PKG.
OPTION
CSA500HAQFN10(2) CSA500-25 1 QFN10 N TBD 25 TBD Industrial −40-125 TBD
CSA500NAQFN10(2) CSA500-50 1 QFN10 N TBD 50 TBD Industrial −40-125 TBD